
SR 2514 (MITCHELL DR) & UT OF HENRY FORK RIVER

KEMP SIGMON CONSTRUCTION
CO INC

CLAREMONT,  NC

MOUNTAIN CREEK CONTRACTORS
INC

HUNTING CREEK CONSTRUCTION
INC

MT PLEASANT,  SC  

MAR 22, 2022 02:48 PM CATAWBA 2:00 PM 1 /  2 001

DF15712.2018804 MAR 22 2022 DL00244

TIP NO 0.056 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING, CULVERT

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 42000.00 44500.00  82600.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 12200.00 4500.00  15000.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 60000.00 117785.00  418500.00GRADING

0004 0050000000-E 226 0.5 ACR 100.00 50.00 5000.00 2500.00 0.10  0.05SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING

0005 0995000000-E 340  40 LF  10.00 400.00 22.31 892.40 12.00  480.00PIPE REMOVAL

0006 0255000000-E SP   2,500 TON 40.00 100000.00 58.59 146475.00 27.00  67500.00GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON)
SELECT BACKFILL MATERIAL, CLASS IV

0007 0318000000-E 300  100 TON 60.00 6000.00 79.56 7956.00 31.50  3150.00FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS

0008 0320000000-E 300  100 SY  2.00 200.00 4.64 464.00 2.50  250.00FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE

0009 0343000000-E 310  40 LF  75.00 3000.00 77.97 3118.80 40.00  1600.0015" SIDE DRAIN PIPE

0010 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 50.00 2500.00 66.41 3320.50 34.00  1700.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0011 1330000000-E 607  50 SY  75.00 3750.00 48.31 2415.50 48.31  2415.50INCIDENTAL MILLING

0012 1491000000-E 610  70 TON 100.00 7000.00 96.94 6785.80 125.00  8750.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C

0013 1523000000-E 610  60 TON 125.00 7500.00 120.76 7245.60 125.00  7500.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C

0014 1575000000-E 620  10 TON 700.00 7000.00 734.18 7341.80 734.18  7341.80ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0015 3030000000-E 862 162.5 LF  30.00 4875.00 33.00 5362.50 30.00  4875.00STL BEAM GUARDRAIL

0016 3045000000-E 862  30 LF  32.00 960.00 35.00 1050.00 32.00  960.00SBGR SHOP CURVED

0017 3150000000-N 862  5 EA  11.00 55.00 65.00 325.00 11.00  55.00ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS

0018 3195000000-N 862  1 EA  1150.00 1150.00 1200.00 1200.00 1150.00  1150.00GR END TYPE AT-1

0019 3288000000-N SP   2 EA  3600.00 7200.00 3800.00 7600.00 3600.00  7200.00GR END TYPE TL-2

0020 3536000000-E 866  50 LF  30.00 1500.00 30.00 1500.00 30.00  1500.00CHN LK FENCE 48" FABRIC

0021 3542000000-E 866  8 EA  150.00 1200.00 150.00 1200.00 150.00  1200.00MET LINE PST 48" CL FEN

0022 3548000000-E 866  1 EA  250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00  250.00MET TERM PST 48" CL FEN

0023 3635000000-E 876  28 TON 100.00 2800.00 92.86 2600.08 48.00  1344.00RIP RAP, CLASS II

0024 3656000000-E 876  250 SY  5.00 1250.00 4.77 1192.50 2.50  625.00GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE

0025 3684000000-E SP   25 TON 75.00 1875.00 92.86 2321.50 75.00  1875.00GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (TON)
SHOT ROCK

0026 6000000000-E 1605  400 LF  3.50 1400.00 4.00 1600.00 0.01  4.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0027 6006000000-E 1610  20 TON 75.00 1500.00 82.28 1645.60 0.01  0.20EROS CONTRL STONE CL A

0028 6009000000-E 1610  100 TON 30.00 3000.00 82.31 8231.00 0.01  1.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0029 6012000000-E 1610  75 TON 30.00 2250.00 78.06 5854.50 0.01  0.75SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0030 6015000000-E 1615 0.5 ACR 1800.00 900.00 1500.00 750.00 0.10  0.05TEMPORARY MULCHING

0031 6018000000-E 1620  50 LB  6.00 300.00 5.00 250.00 0.01  0.50SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0032 6021000000-E 1620 0.5 TON 1800.00 900.00 2000.00 1000.00 0.10  0.05FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0033 6024000000-E 1622  36 LF  50.00 1800.00 32.41 1166.76 0.01  0.36TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS

0034 6029000000-E SP   200 LF  3.00 600.00 3.00 600.00 0.01  2.00SAFETY FENCE

0035 6030000000-E 1630  50 CY  15.00 750.00 7.88 394.00 0.01  0.50SILT EXCAVATION

0036 6036000000-E 1631  950 SY  2.25 2137.50 3.00 2850.00 4.00  3800.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0037 6037000000-E SP   100 SY  4.00 400.00 7.00 700.00 0.01  1.00COIR FIBER MAT

0038 6042000000-E 1632  40 LF  8.00 320.00 6.00 240.00 0.01  0.401/4" HARDWARE CLOTH
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0039 6045000000-E SP   250 LF  150.00 37500.00 123.62 30905.00 0.01  2.50**" TEMPORARY PIPE
48"

0040 6070000000-N 1639  2 EA  750.00 1500.00 691.04 1382.08 375.00  750.00SPECIAL STILLING BASINS

0041 6071020000-E SP   25 LB  10.00 250.00 15.00 375.00 0.01  0.25POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0042 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 2800.00 2800.00 4000.00 4000.00 0.01  0.01SEEDING AND MULCHING

0043 6087000000-E 1660 0.5 ACR 400.00 200.00 200.00 100.00 0.10  0.05MOWING

0044 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  8.00 400.00 6.00 300.00 0.01  0.50SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0045 6093000000-E 1661 0.25 TON 1800.00 450.00 2000.00 500.00 1.00  0.25FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0046 6096000000-E 1662  50 LB  5.00 250.00 6.00 300.00 0.01  0.50SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING

0047 6108000000-E 1665 0.5 TON 1800.00 900.00 2200.00 1100.00 0.10  0.05FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING

0048 6111000000-E SP   60 LF  125.00 7500.00 123.52 7411.20 65.00  3900.00IMPERVIOUS DIKE

0049 6114500000-N 1667  10 MHR 45.00 450.00 50.00 500.00 0.01  0.10SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING

0050 6117000000-N SP   5 EA  300.00 1500.00 150.00 750.00 0.01  0.05RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

0051 6117500000-N SP   1 EA  1500.00 1500.00 1654.06 1654.06 975.00  975.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

STRUCTURE ITEMS

0052 8035000000-N 402 Lump Sum 100000.00 14074.23  100000.00REMV EXIST STR **********
-L- STA. 12+22

0053 8126000000-N 414 Lump Sum 100000.00 85675.00  431000.00CULV EXCAV @ ************
-L- STA. 12+22

0054 8804000000-N SP  Lump Sum 300000.00 342895.00  523627.46GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (LS)
ALUMINUM ARCH CULVERT 10'-0" X 5'-2"

 

    TOTAL 846172.50 TOTAL 897105.41 TOTAL  1701888.88CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 346172.50 SUB-TOTAL 454461.18 SUB-TOTAL  647261.42ROADWAY ITEMS

    SUB-TOTAL 500000.00 SUB-TOTAL 442644.23 SUB-TOTAL  1054627.46STRUCTURE ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  846172.50   KEMP SIGMON CONSTRUCTION CO INC

     2  897105.41   MOUNTAIN CREEK CONTRACTORS INC

     3  1701888.88   HUNTING CREEK CONSTRUCTION INC


